
Dylan Erickson  

ericksod@fvtc.edu  

920-735-4738  

Advisor  

Agriculture, Auto, Diesel, Horticulture, 

Natural Resources, Lab Science, Outdoor 

Power, Truck Driving, Vet Tech, Wildland 

Fire  

Mai Vang 

vangma@fvtc.edu 

920-735-4807 

Advisor 

Business Management, Management 

Development, Business Analyst,  

Business Operations, Medical Admin 

Professional, Medical Office Assistant, 

Paralegal, Small Business Entr., Supply 

Chain Management 

Beth Reuland 

reuland@fvtc.edu 

920-735-4896 

Advisor 

Nursing 

Jan Ristow 

ristow@fvtc.edu 

920-735-4891 

Advisor 

Engineering Technologies, Electricity, 

Manufacturing, Machine Tool, Tech 

Studies Journey worker,  Safety Engi-

neering 

Meet Your FVTC Advising Team 

Juan Valdez 

valdez@fvtc.edu 

920-735-4767 

Advisor 

Baking and Pastry Prod., Cosmetology, 

Culinary Arts, Esthetician, Early 

Childhood Education, Food Service 

Production, Hospitality Management, 

Interior Design, Kitchen/Bath,  

Therapeutic Massage 

Madeline Marquardt 

marquarm@fvtc.edu 

920-735-2448  

Advisor 

Information Technology 

Jolene Stegath 

stegath@fvtc.edu 

920-735-5775 

Advisor 

Fire Protection, EMT-Paramedic, 

Criminal Justice, Security & Asset 

Protection 

Aaron Knapp 

knappa@fvtc.edu 

920-236-6128 

Advisor 

Online Programs: Accounting, 

Administrative Professional,  

Business Management, Marketing 

Management Development 

William Trombley 

trombley@fvtc.edu 

920-735-4853 

Veteran Support /Advisor 

Forensic Science 

Lindsey Fox 

foxl@fvtc.edu 

920-735-5777 

Advisor 

Accounting, Admin. Prof., Banking & 

Finance, Bookkeeper, Digital Market-

ing, Human Resources, Marketing, 

Medical Assistant, Office Assistant, 

Prof. Communications, Receptionist, 

Sales Assistant 

counselingcntr@fvtc.edu 



Aubry Tucker 

tuckera@fvtc.edu 

920-735-2531 

Success Coach / Advisor 

Pipe Trades, Welding 

Amy Rachubinski 

rachubin@fvtc.edu 

920-225-5909 

Co-Advisor 

Kelly Thompson 

thompske@fvtc.edu 

920-993-5230 

Co-Advisor 

 

 

Dental, Health Info. Technology, Med Coding, Phlebotomy Tech, Medical Lab Tech,  

Neurodiagnostic Technologist, Occupational Therapy Assistant, Substance Use Disorder Coun-

seling, Therapeutic Activity Specialist 

Dana Zahorik 

920-735-5629 

zahorik@fvtc.edu 

Manager of Advising 

Aaron Knapp 

knappa@fvtc.edu 

920-236-6128 

Advisor 

Jennifer Fuerst 

fuerst@fvtc.edu 

920-560-1439 

Advisor 

Accounting, Accounting Assistant, 

Bookkeeping, Administrative Professional, 

Office Assistant, Receptionist 

Business Management, Business Operations,  

Management Development  

FABTECH 

Medical Assistant, Medical Coding Specialist, 

Nursing Assistant  

Digital Marketing, Marketing  

Welding  

Sales Specialist  

Aeronautics-Pilot Training,  

Aeronautics-Professional Pilot, Aircraft Electronics  

Airframe & Powerplant Mechanics  

Construction Management Technology  

Construction, Residential Building  

Electro-Mechanical Technology 

Wood Manufacturing Technology  

Meet Your FVTC Oshkosh Advising Team 



Dana Zahorik 

Manager of Advising 

zahorik@fvtc.edu 

Dr. Kadihjia Kelly 

Kathy DesRochers Renee Lezotte 

Margie Laketa 

Kara Nowak 

Mike Steger 

Dan Squires 

Manger of Counseling /ESS  

squiresd@fvtc.edu 

Meet Your FVTC Counseling Team 

Career Counseling, Personal Counseling, and Crisis Counseling 

We offer help to prospective and current students to develop career goals and 

make informed choices. We also support current students with free Personal and 

Crisis Counseling services during our normal hours of operation.  

Our team looks forward to meeting with you! 

To make an appointment, please call our office at 920-735-5696 



Meet Your Educational Support Team 

Carissa Fritz (Oshkosh) 

fritz@fvtc.edu    

920-236-6155 

Special Needs Support Instructor 

Supporting online Business, Administrative Professional, Marketing, 

Accounting, ABE, & all programs at Oshkosh Campuses 

Karen Glad (Appleton) 

glad@fvtc.edu    

920-735-5679 

Special Needs Support Instructor 

Supporting Health Science, Human Services, Criminal Justice, Forensic 

Science, Security & Asset Protection 

Emily Grahn (Appleton) 

grahn@fvtc.edu    

920-735-2423 

Special Needs Support Instructor 

Supporting Accounting, Business, Culinary,  Human Service (ECE and Service 

Careers), IT, Marketing, and General Studies programs 

Bruce Rathe (Appleton) 

rathe@fvtc.edu   

920-735-5702 

Special Needs Support Instructor 

Supporting Agriculture, Engineering, Manufacturing, Transportation,  

Apprenticeship and ABE programs 

edusupport@fvtc.edu 

Dan Squires 

Manger of Counseling /ESS  

squiresd@fvtc.edu 


